At-Large RALOs
At-Large RALO Approved Outreach Strategic Plans

RALO Strategic Plan

AFRALO Outreach Strategic Plan
APRALO Outreach Strategic Plan
EURALO Outreach Strategic Plan
LACRALO Outreach Strategic Plan

NARALO Outreach Strategic Plan

Date Approved
21-Sep-2015
03-Jul-2015
29-Sep-2015
15-Sep-2015

11-Aug-2015

1 The following report automatically updates itself based upon completed/approved Trip Proposals and is not editable except by CROPP

Administrators.

At-Large RALO Trip Approval Status Report

Trip Proposal

AFRALO Trip Proposal 1

AFRALO Trip Proposal 3

AFRALO Trip Proposal 4

AFRALO Trip Proposal 5

APRALO Trip Proposal 1

APRALO Trip Proposal 2

EURALO Trip Proposal 1

NARALO Trip Proposal 1

NARALO Trip Proposal 4

NARALO Trip Proposal 5

NARALO Trip Proposal 6

NARALO Trip Proposal 7

12

App Date

01-Oct-2015

11-Dec-2015

08-Mar-2016

09-Mar-2016

15-Jul-2015

04-Nov-2015

19-Apr-2016

05-Nov-2015

22-Dec-2015

14-Jan-2016

23-Feb-2016

01-Mar-2016

Travelers

20

Event Name

AFRINIC 23

ICANN55 Marrakech, Morocco
2016 Africa Internet Summit
(AIS'16)

Africa Internet Summit 2016

Armenian Internet Governance
Forum (ArmIGF)

APRICOT 2016

European Dialogue in Internet
Governance (EURODIG)

NTC Non Profit Technology
Conference

Globe 2016/Innovation

Southern School on Internet
Governance: Association of
American States, Cyber
Security Technical

M Enabling

Personal Democracy

Region

Africa

Africa

Africa

Africa

Australasia
IPacific
Islands

Australasia
[Pacific
Islands

Europe

North
America

North
America

North
America

North
America

North
America

Return

Date

05-Dec-
2015

17-Mar-
2016

11-Jun-
2016

11-Jun-
2016

10-Sep-
2015

27-Feb-
2016

11-Jun-
2016

26-Mar-
2016

05-Mar-
2016

02-Apr-
2016

15-Jun-
2016

10-Jun-
2016

Assessment

Due

26-Dec-2015

07-Apr-2016

02-Jul-2016

02-Jul-2016

01-Oct-2015

19-Mar-2016

02-Jul-2016

16-Apr-2016

26-Mar-2016

23-Apr-2016

06-Jul-2016

01-Jul-2016

Assessment
Approved

03-Mar-2016

10-May-2016

17-Jun-2016

21-Jun-2016

08-Dec-2015

31-Mar-2016

04-Aug-2016

07-Apr-2016

07-Apr-2016

07-Apr-2016

21-Jul-2016

21-Jul-2016


https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/AFRALO+Outreach+Strategic+Plan
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/APRALO+Outreach+Strategic+Plan
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/EURALO+Outreach+Strategic+Plan
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/LACRALO+Outreach+Strategic+Plan
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/NARALO+Outreach+Strategic+Plan
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/AFRALO+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/AFRALO+Trip+Proposal+3
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/AFRALO+Trip+Proposal+4
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/AFRALO+Trip+Proposal+5
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/APRALO+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/APRALO+Trip+Proposal+2
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/EURALO+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/NARALO+Trip+Proposal+1
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/NARALO+Trip+Proposal+4
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/NARALO+Trip+Proposal+5
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/NARALO+Trip+Proposal+6
https://community.icann.org/display/croppfy16/NARALO+Trip+Proposal+7
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